
Campus Last Name
First 

Name
Status E-mail

Austin North Erin Head Erin.North@fortbendisd.com 

Austin Asst

Bush Taville Will Head William.Taville@fortbendisd.com

Bush Asst

Clements Neal Lauren Head Lauren.Neal@fortbendisd.com

Clements Russow Brian Asst Brian.Russow@fortbendisd.com

Dulles Hansen Jonathan Head Jonathan.Hansen@fortbendisd.com

Dulles Strange Elizabeth Asst Christina.Strange@fortbendisd.com

Elkins McCommons Joseph Head Joseph.McCommons@fortbendisd.com

Elkins Asst

Hightower Brunner Julia Head Julia.Brunner@fortbendisd.com 

Hightower Wong Brian Asst Brian.Wong@fortbendisd.com

Kempner Muniz Jerome Head Jerome.Muniz@fortbendisd.com

Kempner Frey Jameson Asst Jameson.Frey@fortbendisd.com

Marshall Craven Cheryl Head Cheryl.Craven@fortbendisd.com

Marshall Asst

Ridge Point Miller Gabe Head Gabriel.Miller@fortbendisd.com

Ridge Point Miles Adam Asst Adam.Miles@fortbendisd.com

Travis Marsh Christi Head Christine.Marsh@fortbendisd.com

Travis Schinagel Chastity Asst Chastity.Schinagel@fortbendisd.com

Willowridge White Andre Head Andre.White@fortbendisd.com

Willowridge Irving Niki Asst Niki.Irving@fortbendisd.com

Diving Isbell John Head John.Isbell@fortbendisd.com
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